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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins

Race 19 WOMENS QUAD SCULL Final

1 07.04 QUEENSLAND (Clements,Kelly,Brown,James) 1  7:01.31   0.00  +0.00
2 07.03 NEW ZEALAND (Hudson,Gordon,Strickland,Salis) 2  7:05.09   3.78  +3.78
3 07.05 SOUTH AUSTRALIA (Boylan,Monson,McRae,Baine) 4  7:07.90   2.81  +6.59
4 07.06 TASMANIA (Van Dyken,Youl,Benson,Wade) 8  7:12.53   4.63 +11.22
5 07.07 VICTORIA (Angley,Skevington,Harris,Funder) 3  7:15.12   2.59 +13.81
6 07.08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA (Bale,Hayes,Willis,Willis) 6  7:16.71   1.59 +15.40
7 07.01 A.C.T. (Lutton,Harley,Huntly,Cook) 7  7:25.37   8.66 +24.06
8 07.02 NEW SOUTH WALES (O'Hanlan,Smith,Chubb,Crawford) 5  7:30.04   4.67 +28.73

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins

Race 20 MENS QUAD SCULL Final

1 08.04 QUEENSLAND (Purcell,Barber,Houston,Arendsen) 3  6:21.37   0.00  +0.00
2 08.02 NEW SOUTH WALES (Barris,Vinning,Medaris,Hudson) 4  6:23.11   1.74  +1.74
3 08.08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA (Polinelli,Fletcher,Kelly,Zulsdorf) 5  6:23.35   0.24  +1.98
4 08.06 TASMANIA (Males,Finlayson,Ellis,Waley) 1  6:23.79   0.44  +2.42
5 08.03 NEW ZEALAND (Lack,Cohen,Uru,Dumergue) 7  6:27.19   3.40  +5.82
6 08.07 VICTORIA (Doak,Phelan,Linke,Chambers) 8  6:27.72   0.53  +6.35
7 08.05 SOUTH AUSTRALIA (Oest,Svilans,McRae,Williams) 6  6:36.74   9.02 +15.37
8 08.01 A.C.T. (Chenoweth,Halpin,Hardy,Wilcox) 2  6:48.78  12.04 +27.41

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins

Race 21 WOMENS FOUR (COXLESS) Final

1 09.04 QUEENSLAND (Middleton,Kehoe,Brown,Clarkson) 2  7:17.95   0.00  +0.00
2 09.03 NEW ZEALAND (Neilsen,Burridge,James,Ribbons) 6  7:22.63   4.68  +4.68
3 09.07 VICTORIA (Chisholm,Russell,McCarthy,Heard) 1  7:27.59   4.96  +9.64
4 09.06 TASMANIA (Pintarich,Collis,Saunders,Street) 5  7:32.91   5.32 +14.96
5 09.02 NEW SOUTH WALES (Murdoch,Thomson,Kuypers,Richardson) 8  7:41.24   8.33 +23.29
6 09.05 SOUTH AUSTRALIA (Kuchel,Willshire,Ellis,Hart) 3  7:41.79   0.55 +23.84
7 09.08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA (Szczurowski,Naughton,Wong*,Baran) 4  7:46.31   4.52 +28.36
8 09.01 A.C.T. (Burraston,Foran,Bradley,Phillips) 7  7:52.50   6.19 +34.55

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins

Race 22 MENS FOUR (COXLESS) Final

1 10.04 QUEENSLAND (Nelson,Avetisoff,Harper,Winkle) 8  6:27.62   0.00  +0.00
2 10.08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA (Jenke,Green,Turnbull,Pritchard) 2  6:29.51   1.89  +1.89
3 10.05 SOUTH AUSTRALIA (Masters,Craven,Donaldson,Jones) 1  6:31.74   2.23  +4.12
4 10.07 VICTORIA (Sharp,Chivers,Carter,Fahy) 7  6:32.95   1.21  +5.33
5 10.06 TASMANIA (Lovibond,Hebblewhite,Williams,Carr) 6  6:38.31   5.36 +10.69
6 10.03 NEW ZEALAND (McCowan,Lee,Wright,Lewis) 4  6:41.29   2.98 +13.67
7 10.02 NEW SOUTH WALES (Gubbay*,Campbell,Wilson,Allsop) 5  6:42.21   0.92 +14.59
8 10.01 A.C.T. (Power,Foran,Pragnell,Boyle) 3  6:48.72   6.51 +21.10

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins

Race 23 WOMENS EIGHT Final

1
11.03 NEW ZEALAND
(James,Gibbons,Neilsen,Burridge,Gordon,Hudson,Salis,Strickland,c:Milner) 2  6:45.90   0.00  +0.00

2
11.04 QUEENSLAND
(Kehoe,Brown,Clements,James,Kelly,Middleton,Brown,Clarkson,c:Clements) 1  6:46.20   0.30  +0.30

3
11.07 VICTORIA
(Skevington,Harris,Angley,Russell,Chisholm,Heard,McCarthy,Funder,c:Coleman) 6  6:51.60   5.40  +5.70

4
11.06 TASMANIA
(Wade,Collis,Benson,Van Dyken,Pintarich,Youl,Street,Saunders,c:Fenger) 7  6:53.64   2.04  +7.74

5
11.05 SOUTH AUSTRALIA
(Boylan,Kuchel,Willshire,Ellis,Baine,McRae,Hart,Monson,c:Dunstone) 5  7:01.91   8.27 +16.01

6
11.02 NEW SOUTH WALES
(O'Hanlon,Smith,Chubb,Thomson,Kuypers,Crawford,Murdoch,Richardson,c:Smith) 3  7:06.62   4.71 +20.72

7
11.01 A.C.T.
(Burraston,Foran,Bradley,Phillips,Lutton,Huntly,Harley,Cook,c:Tait) 8  7:06.87   0.25 +20.97

8
11.08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA
(Baran,Wong*,Szczurowski,Naughton,Willis,Bale,Willis,Hayes,c:Belladonna) 4  7:09.93   3.06 +24.03

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins

Race 24 MENS EIGHT Final

1
12.04 QUEENSLAND
(Purcell,Barber,Harper,Avetisoff,Nelson,Arendsen,Houston,Winkle,c:Rosenlund) 4  6:01.19   0.00  +0.00

2
12.02 NEW SOUTH WALES
(Barris,Vinning,Medaris,Campbell,Gubbay*,Wilson,Allsop,Hudson,c:Williams) 2  6:04.76   3.57  +3.57

3
12.08 WESTERN AUSTRALIA
(Zulsdorf,Fletcher,Kelly,Turnbull,Pritchard,Polinelli,Green,Jenke,c:Johnson) 5  6:05.52   0.76  +4.33

4
12.06 TASMANIA
(Ellis,Finlayson,Carr,Williams,Lovibond,Males,Waley,Hebblewhite,c:Dalton) 6  6:08.63   3.11  +7.44

5
12.03 NEW ZEALAND
(Lack,Wright,McCowan,Lee,Lewis,Cohen,Uru,Dumergue,c:Sutherland) 1  6:13.50   4.87 +12.31

6
12.01 A.C.T.
(Chenoweth,Boyle,Foran,Power,Hardy,Halpin,Pragnell,Wilcox,c:Dakin) 7  6:13.82   0.32 +12.63

7
12.07 VICTORIA
(Phelan,Doak,Carter,Fahy,Linke,Chambers,Sharp,Chivers,c:Sim) 8  6:14.21   0.39 +13.02

8
12.05 SOUTH AUSTRALIA
(Williams,Oest,Svilans,McRae,Craven,Masters,Donaldson,Jones,c:Welden-Iley) 3  6:18.25   4.04 +17.06

*substitute


